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BPES PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2021 

 

Unreserved Open Seats  

 

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME SURNAME 

FATHER’S NAME TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210001253 ABHISHEK YADAV MUKESH YADAV 104.52 

02 NCET210001311 PALAK GARG VISHNU GARG 102.70 

03 NCET210002287 MAHIMA BARORE SURAJ BARORE 102.58 

04 NCET210000182 VINAY GARASIYA KISHANLAL GARASIYA 99.40 

05 NCET210001589 ANUPAM JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN 98.11 

06 NCET210000652 SAKSHI LAAD MANOJ LAAD 95.57 

07 NCET210002516 VINAYAK TIWARI ANIL 94.09 

08 NCET210002758 JAYESH CHOUDHARY BHARAT 93.80 

09 NCET210000282 RAHUL YADAV ASHOK YADAV 93.60 

10 NCET210001217 ROHINEE JADON DESHRAJ SINGH JADON 93.49 

11 NCET210001220 VANDANA MEENA JANDEL SINGH MEENA 93.03 

12 NCET210003299 ASTITVA JAISWAL MANISH JAISWAL 92.89 

13 NCET210002717 DHEERAJ MANDLOI GIRIRAJ MANDLOI 92.82 

14 NCET210002906 ANIKET RAGHUWANSHI SANJEEV RAGHUWANSHI 92.07 

15 NCET210000058 HARSH CHAWLA MAHESH CHAWLA 90.43 

16 NCET210002122 NISHIT SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA 89.94 

17 NCET210001643 AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 89.93 

18 NCET210002898 ROHIT CYRIL CYRIL JOSE 89.61 

19 NCET210001539 GAURAV SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA 89.32 

20 NCET210000289 NIKKI YADAV NANDKISHOR YADAV 89.23 

21 NCET210000751 MANOJ MAKWANA KAILASH MAKWANA 89.18 

22 NCET210002835 KUNAL SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA 89.17 

23 NCET210000815 DIVYA DARSHAN DIXIT SANJAY KUMAR DIXIT 89.11 

24 NCET210001072 PRIYANSHU SHAW AJIT SHAW 88.88 

 

 

 

 



 

Unreserved Open Female Seats  

 

 

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME SURNAME 

FATHER’S NAME TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210003398 VINITA DABI PRAHALAD 88.67 

02 NCET210000169 YASHASVEE YADAV VISHAL YADAV 88.40 

03 NCET210003355 SALONI BAIRAGI RAMESH DAS 86.07 

04 NCET210001756 RITU SHARMA JAGDAMBA SHARMA 85.90 

05 NCET210002225 TEENA CHOUHAN DURGESH CHOUHAN 85.36 

06 NCET210001573 PALAK SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 84.63 

07 NCET210000276 PRACHI KUSHWAH PRAKASH KUSHWAH 84.32 

08 NCET210002299 MAHIMA TIWARI GOKARAN PRASAD TIWARI 82.25 

09 NCET210001559 DEVYANEE CHOUHAN SHIVNARAYAN CHOUHAN 81.27 

10 NCET210000647 SIMMI RAGHUWANSHI 
SHAMBHU SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI 

80.15 

 

 

 

ST (MP) Open Seats  

 

 

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 

FIRST 

NAME 
SURNAME FATHER’S NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210002870 KULDEEP CHOUHAN JAGDISH 81.33 

02 NCET210000741 PRAVEEN THANDAR RAISINGH THANDAR 78.66 

03 NCET210001136 NITESH JAMLE SAY SINGH JAMLE 77.10 

04 NCET210000082 HEMLATA MUJALDE MADANLAL MUJALDE 75.70 

05 NCET210000534 JAYRAJ MEDA SURESH MEDA 75.46 

06 NCET210000480 BABLU BHAMRE JAMSINGH BHAMRE 74.54 

07 NCET210002268 TUSHAR MACHAR ANIL MACHAR 73.73 

08 NCET210002930 KARAN BHIDE MADHUSINGH 67.97 

09 NCET210000785 ABHISHEK BHILALA KAMAL SINGH BHILALA 67.09 

10 NCET210002784 HARSH PAIKARA NANDRAM PAIKARA 65.97 

 

 



ST (MP) Female Seats  

 

 

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME FATHER’S NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01* NCET210000913 PRATHVIRAJ CHOUHAN BALRAM CHOUHAN 64.56 

02* NCET210002498 HIMANSHU 
SINGH 

DHURVE 
BHUPENDRA SINGH 
DHURVE 

63.86 

03* NCET210000216 AADESH UIKE SHIVPRASAD UIKE 62.73 

04* NCET210002069 HARISH MORE KAILASH MORE 59.13 

 

 

 

SC (MP) Open Seats  

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME FATHER’S NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210001197 ANUJ LAHORE SUNIL LAHORE 82.52 

02 NCET210001417 VIVEK CHANDERIYA KAILASH CHANDERIYA 81.55 

03 NCET210001266 CHANCHAL MALVIYA NARESH MALVIYA 79.77 

04 NCET210001007 UJJAWAL PAGARE KAILASH PAGARE 79.39 

05 NCET210002031 BHAVNA ARYA UDAYLAL ARYA 78.41 

06 NCET210002547 MONISH DHOLPURE PRAKASH DHOLPURE 75.60 

07 NCET210001871 DIPESH BHALSE KAMAL BHALSE 72.62 

08 NCET210002855 BALVANT KUMAR ARYA BHAGATRAM 71.02 

 

 

SC (MP) Female Seats  

S. 

N. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME 
SURNAME FATHER’S NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210002064 SIVANI GADRE HARIRAM GADRE 62.63 

02 NCET210001792 GARIMA CHAUHAN MUKESH KUMAR 56.87 

03* NCET210000846 YASHRAJ ARWAL MAHESH ARWAL 66.26 

 



 

OBC (MP) Open Seats 

  

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME 
SURNAME FATHER’S NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210002324 KESHAV YADAV DEVAKRAM YADAV 88.25 

02 NCET210002845 ABHISHEK YADAV RAJESH 86.08 

03 NCET210002037 TUSHAR KUMBHKAR JAGDISH KUMBHKAR 84.46 

04 NCET210003211 RANJEET 
SINGH 

GURJAR 
MAHENDRA SINGH 
GURJAR 

84.27 

05 NCET210000228 SAMARTH CHOUKSE RAKESH CHOUKSE 83.90 

06 NCET210000725 PRAVIN PATEL SANTOSH PATEL 83.59 

07 NCET210000181 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY KAMAL CHOUDHARY 83.35 

 

 

OBC (MP) Female Seats  
 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME 
SURNAME 

FATHER’S 

NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210000965 RIMSHA QURESHI AQUIL QURESHI 79.93 

02 NCET210000933 PRANJAL RATHOD PAVAN RATHOD 76.85 

03 NCET210001001 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR MAHADEV 75.61 

 

Note: * Filled against Vacant Seats 

 

 

EWS Seats 
 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST 

NAME 
SURNAME 

FATHER’S 

NAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210001707 GARIMA GUPTA DEVENDRA GUPTA 65.55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OVERALL WAITING LIST 

 

 

OVERALL WAITING LIST  

FROM MERIT (FIRST 25) 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210000342 AARYAN REDGAONKAR 88.50 

02 NCET210000712 PRITESH KUMAR 86.36 

03 NCET210002459 ASHWIN TIWARI 85.66 

04 NCET210000495 VARUN AGRAWAL 85.56 

05 NCET210001176 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA 84.86 

06 NCET210003070 AMIT SINGH 84.47 

07 NCET210000704 ANMOL YADAV 83.20 

08 NCET210000629 PARTH PAITHANKAR 83.17 

09 NCET210000168 NAVDEEP YADAV 83.11 

10 NCET210002255 RAM KRISHNA PATEL 82.77 

11 NCET210000727 YASHWANT PATIDAR 82.70 

12 NCET210002512 ANMOL DHAVLE 82.69 

13 NCET210002936 PARTH AGARWAL 82.66 

14 NCET210002570 OMPRAKASH PANWAR 82.46 

15 NCET210001800 PRADDHYUMN SINGH CHANDEL 81.61 

16 NCET210003179 HIMANSHU JAIN 81.21 

17 NCET210003089 VIPIN DANGI 81.09 

18 NCET210001329 SWASTIKA JAISWAL 81.01 

19 NCET210001508 ROHAN GALLANI 80.92 

20 NCET210003084 RISHI DEWADE 80.74 

21 NCET210001654 AMAN PATEL 79.64 

22 NCET210001272 ANKUSH BHOPE 78.62 

23 NCET210000371 DIPESH PATIDAR 78.47 

24 NCET210000908 SNEHAL GAYKWAD 78.34 

25 NCET210001047 PRIYANSHI GUPTA 78.19 



WAITING LIST  

FEMALE 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210000908 SNEHAL GAYKWAD 78.34 

02 NCET210001047 PRIYANSHI GUPTA 78.19 

03 NCET210000788 KHYATI OLTIKAR 76.23 

04 NCET210002593 HIMANSHI YADAV 72.35 

05 NCET210001316 RANU MEHTA 71.81 

06 NCET210002532 GUDDI JAT 70.93 

07 NCET210000832 RASHI SHARMA 70.72 

08 NCET210001349 ANSHIKA DIXIT 69.50 

09 NCET210001758 PAYAL MALVIYA 67.02 

10 NCET210000483 MARIYA SAYYED 65.46 

11 NCET210002055 MADHURI CHOUHAN 65.01 

12 NCET210000912 SHEETAL SHARMA 64.24 

13 NCET210000852 SHREYA SOLANKI 63.91 

14 NCET210002170 SUHANI YADAV 61.45 

15 NCET210002680 AMISHA NAGAR 61.03 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST  

ST (MP) OPEN 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 
01 NCET210002908 RAJESH DAWAR 48.26 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WAITING LIST  

SC (MP) OPEN  

 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210003283 RAHUL LUNIYA 65.19 

02 NCET210002773 JAYANT VERMA 64.41 

03 NCET210003131 DEV VERMA 62.72 

04 NCET210002843 VISHAL RATHOR 57.11 

 

WAITING LIST  

OBC (MP) OPEN  

 
 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210000704 ANMOL YADAV 83.20 

02 NCET210000168 NAVDEEP YADAV 83.11 

03 NCET210002255 RAM KRISHNA PATEL 82.77 

04 NCET210000727 YASHWANT PATIDAR 82.70 

05 NCET210002512 ANMOL DHAVLE 82.69 

06 NCET210002570 OMPRAKASH PANWAR 82.46 

07 NCET210003089 VIPIN DANGI 81.09 

08 NCET210001329 SWASTIKA JAISWAL 81.01 

09 NCET210003084 RISHI DEWADE 80.74 

10 NCET210001654 AMAN PATEL 79.64 

11 NCET210000371 DIPESH PATIDAR 78.47 

12 NCET210003595 BHIPENDRA YADAV 77.92 

13 NCET210000729 ASHWIN MANDLAWDIYA 77.74 

14 NCET210002585 ANAND CHOUDHARY 76.68 

15 NCET210000330 HEMANT PATIDAR 76.50 

16 NCET210002857 YOGESH KUMAWAT 76.19 

17 NCET210001770 AMAN YADAV 75.84 

18 NCET210001683 ARPIT JAT 75.23 
19 NCET210003296 AJAY DAMAMI 74.51 
20 NCET210001757 PRAKASH RATHOR 74.11 



WAITING LIST   

OBC (MP) FEMALE  

 
 

S.N. APPLICATION 

NO. FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210002593 HIMANSHI YADAV 72.35 

02 NCET210001316 RANU MEHTA 71.81 

03 NCET210000832 RASHI SHARMA 70.72 

04 NCET210001758 PAYAL MALVIYA 67.02 

05 NCET210002170 SUHANI YADAV 61.45 

06 NCET210002680 AMISHA NAGAR 61.03 

07 NCET210002489 AASHIMA SAEED 59.80 

08 NCET210003130 SUDHA SINGH 57.63 

09 NCET210002901 RUPAL NAWLE 56.75 
 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

OVERALL WAITING LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

S.N. 
APPLICATION 

NO. 
FIRST NAME SURNAME 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

01 NCET210000342 AARYAN REDGAONKAR 88.50 

02 NCET210000712 PRITESH KUMAR 86.36 

03 NCET210002459 ASHWIN TIWARI 85.66 

04 NCET210000495 VARUN AGRAWAL 85.56 

05 NCET210001176 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA 84.86 

06 NCET210003070 AMIT SINGH 84.47 



07 NCET210000704 ANMOL YADAV 83.20 

08 NCET210000629 PARTH PAITHANKAR 83.17 

09 NCET210000168 NAVDEEP YADAV 83.11 

10 NCET210002255 RAM KRISHNA PATEL 82.77 

11 NCET210000727 YASHWANT PATIDAR 82.70 

12 NCET210002512 ANMOL DHAVLE 82.69 

13 NCET210002936 PARTH AGARWAL 82.66 

14 NCET210002570 OMPRAKASH PANWAR 82.46 

15 NCET210001800 PRADDHYUMN SINGH CHANDEL 81.61 

16 NCET210003179 HIMANSHU JAIN 81.21 

17 NCET210003089 VIPIN DANGI 81.09 

18 NCET210001329 SWASTIKA JAISWAL 81.01 

19 NCET210001508 ROHAN GALLANI 80.92 

20 NCET210003084 RISHI DEWADE 80.74 

21 NCET210001654 AMAN PATEL 79.64 

22 NCET210001272 ANKUSH BHOPE 78.62 

23 NCET210000371 DIPESH PATIDAR 78.47 

24 NCET210000908 SNEHAL GAYKWAD 78.34 

25 NCET210001047 PRIYANSHI GUPTA 78.19 

26 NCET210003595 BHIPENDRA YADAV 77.92 

27 NCET210000729 ASHWIN MANDLAWDIYA 77.74 

28 NCET210002292 RAJVEER SINGH THAKUR 77.06 

29 NCET210002585 ANAND CHOUDHARY 76.68 

30 NCET210000330 HEMANT PATIDAR 76.50 

31 NCET210000788 KHYATI OLTIKAR 76.23 

32 NCET210002994 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR NATH 76.20 

33 NCET210002857 YOGESH KUMAWAT 76.19 

34 NCET210001770 AMAN YADAV 75.84 



35 NCET210001683 ARPIT JAT 75.23 

36 NCET210002035 ANKIT PRAJAPATI 74.99 

37 NCET210003296 AJAY DAMAMI 74.51 

38 NCET210000196 ANAND KATKAR 74.30 

39 NCET210001757 PRAKASH RATHOR 74.11 

40 NCET210000413 PRATHAM SHARMA 73.92 

41 NCET210002229 ADARSH XAVIER K S 73.26 

42 NCET210000512 NISHANT UPADHYAY 73.20 

43 NCET210000486 KAUSHAL AMRATIYA 73.05 

44 NCET210002200 HARSHIT HAMMAD 72.79 

45 NCET210002086 KARTIK CHOUDHARY 72.60 

46 NCET210002593 HIMANSHI YADAV 72.35 

47 NCET210002481 SAGAR PANWAR 72.22 

48 NCET210001316 RANU MEHTA 71.81 

49 NCET210003050 UTKARSH MISHRA 71.46 

50 NCET210001706 SHAHZAIB SIDDIQUI 71.24 

51 NCET210001256 ADITYA JAT 71.08 

52 NCET210002532 GUDDI JAT 70.93 

53 NCET210000832 RASHI SHARMA 70.72 

54 NCET210003346 ASHVIN PRAJAPAT 70.59 

55 NCET210001517 SHUBHAM PATEL 70.54 

56 NCET210002248 NARENDRA RATHORE 70.47 

57 NCET210001632 JAYANT KARMA 69.98 

58 NCET210000695 HARDIK BARIYA 69.93 

59 NCET210001353 PIYUSH TIWARI 69.88 

60 NCET210001332 ISHDEEP SINGH 69.79 

61 NCET210000269 HARSH YADAV 69.74 

62 NCET210001349 ANSHIKA DIXIT 69.50 



63 NCET210003616 VEDANSH YADAV 69.30 

64 NCET210000113 UJJAWAL SINGH 69.12 

65 NCET210001542 MUKUL LODHI 68.93 

66 NCET210001335 PULKESH CHOUDHARY 68.30 

67 NCET210003576 DEEPANSHU PANDEY 67.83 

68 NCET210001476 MANOJ PAL 67.75 

69 NCET210001339 SAHIL LASHKARI 67.53 

70 NCET210001758 PAYAL MALVIYA 67.02 

71 NCET210000562 GOURAV SHIVHARE 67.00 

72 NCET210001934 ANUJ JOSHI 66.99 

73 NCET210001448 SANDEEP YADAV 66.92 

74 NCET210002096 ANKIT RAJ 66.42 

75 NCET210000375 LALIT PATEL 66.12 

76 NCET210000407 ALOK rai 66.06 

77 NCET210001245 RISHI BATHO 65.47 

78 NCET210000483 MARIYA SAYYED 65.46 

79 NCET210001649 NARENDRA TANWAR 65.20 

80 NCET210003283 RAHUL LUNIYA 65.19 

81 NCET210002055 MADHURI CHOUHAN 65.01 

82 NCET210002773 JAYANT VERMA 64.41 

83 NCET210000912 SHEETAL SHARMA 64.24 

84 NCET210000852 SHREYA SOLANKI 63.91 

85 NCET210002039 ANKUSH KUMBHKAR 63.72 

86 NCET210003560 TILAK PATEL 63.49 

87 NCET210003131 DEV VERMA 62.72 

88 NCET210001575 ANKIT PRAJAPATI 62.38 

89 NCET210002655 SUNDRAM PATIDAR 62.07 

90 NCET210001344 SHIVAM RICHHARIYA 61.46 



91 NCET210002170 SUHANI YADAV 61.45 

92 NCET210002680 AMISHA NAGAR 61.03 

93 NCET210002606 PRAKHAR DUBEY 60.79 

94 NCET210001663 DEEPAK YADAV 60.65 

95 NCET210001925 SURAJ AHIR 60.57 

96 NCET210000103 AYUSH YADAV 60.46 

97 NCET210002489 AASHIMA SAEED 59.80 

98 NCET210001314 BHARAT MARU 58.15 

99 NCET210001016 ANUJ CHOUDHARY 57.97 

100 NCET210003130 SUDHA SINGH 57.63 

101 NCET210001004 KAMAL RATHORE 57.48 

102 NCET210003216 JAYPRAKASH GEHALOT 57.20 

103 NCET210002843 VISHAL RATHOR 57.11 

104 NCET210003054 PRATHMESH MUKATI 56.76 

105 NCET210002901 RUPAL NAWLE 56.75 

106 NCET210001546 PUSHPENDRA GOUD 56.14 

107 NCET210001427 ABHAY PATIDAR 56.09 

108 NCET210003182 RAKSHAT SUCHAK 54.77 

109 NCET210002290 VAIBHAV PATEL 54.56 

110 NCET210002910 UJJWAL TANWAR 54.54 

111 NCET210000743 ANJALI TANWAR 53.96 

112 NCET210003102 JITENDRA VISHWAKARMA 53.90 

113 NCET210002730 KARTIK BHANDARI 53.65 

114 NCET210001498 SHEETAL SAHU 52.70 

115 NCET210003646 SANSKRITI ARORA 50.64 

116 NCET210002391 ISHA JAIN 50.28 

117 NCET210001715 ANKIT SINGH 48.70 

118 NCET210002908 RAJESH DAWAR 48.26 



119 NCET210002085 SHRUTI JAIN 46.57 

120 NCET210001996 KIRTI CHOUHAN 43.13 

121 NCET210002534 ROHIT SOLANKI 39.40 

 

 

 

 

 

       Head 

           School of Physical Education 

          Devi Ahilya University, Indore 

 

Copy to: 

1. PA to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, D.A.V.V. Indore 

2. Registrar, D.A.V.V. Indore 

3. Faculty Members for information. 

4. Notice Board 

5. File. 


